

Attachment B

PAY ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	Estimate		Ruppert Inc.		Design Build Inc		Burdick Excavating Co Inc		McGuire and Hester	
GENERAL ITEMS				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Construction Surveys	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 26,432.50	\$ 26,432.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
2	Mobilization/ Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 51,732.00	\$ 51,732.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 66,649.00	\$ 66,649.00
3	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 52,950.00	\$ 52,950.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00
6	Tree Removal	19	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 18,525.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 24,700.00
7	Existing Pavement Removal	28	SF	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 434.00
8	Roadway Excavation and Embankment	430	CY	\$ 80.00	\$ 34,400.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 67,940.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 81,700.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 94,600.00	\$ 291.00	\$ 125,130.00
9	Class 150 Rip Rap	60	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 231.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 22,200.00
10	4-foot Boulders	4	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 2,620.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00
11	Gravel Section	10	CY	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 5,800.00
12	Class 2 Aggregate Base Shoulder	40	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,106.00	\$ 44,240.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00
13	5-inch Asphalt Concrete	25	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 937.00	\$ 23,425.00	\$ 302.50	\$ 7,562.50	\$ 590.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 31,750.00
14	3-inch Asphalt Concrete	200	TON	\$ 178.00	\$ 35,600.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 103,000.00	\$ 302.50	\$ 60,500.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 112,000.00
15	2-inch Asphalt Concrete	139	TON	\$ 178.00	\$ 24,742.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 65,330.00	\$ 302.50	\$ 42,047.50	\$ 370.00	\$ 51,430.00	\$ 343.00	\$ 47,677.00
16	8-inch Culvert	20	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00
17	12-inch Culvert	39	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 5,655.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 25,740.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 15,210.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 11,700.00
18	18-inch culvert	55	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 197.00	\$ 10,835.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 16,775.00
19	Infiltration Trench	1105	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 165,750.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 39,780.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 93,925.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 59,670.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 120,445.00
20	Bicycle Rack	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4,900.00
21	Bike Path Chicane	2	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,887.00	\$ 13,774.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
22	Bench	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
23	Solar Light	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,634.00	\$ 24,634.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
24	Detectable Warning	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,178.00	\$ 3,178.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
25	Signage and Striping	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 41,100.00	\$ 41,100.00	\$ 15,707.00	\$ 15,707.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
26	Tyrol Road Drainage Improvements	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 125,292.00	\$ 125,292.00	\$ 53,500.00	\$ 53,500.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
				Total Bid	\$ 582,447.00	Total Bid	\$ 732,060.00	Total Bid	\$ 733,716.50	Total Bid	\$ 794,410.00	Total Bid	\$ 891,960.00